
Dr. V.S. Waskar, M.V.Se., Ph.D. 
Associate Dean 

To, 

No. KNPCVS/Office/UBA/ Quot. Dairy &Vet Euip./3cG21 2026 

Sir, 

Sr. 
No. 

With reference to the subject cited above K.N.P. College of Veterinary 
Science, Shirwal is 

having Unnat Bharat Abhiyan Scheme. This institute intends to purchase Veterinary Health Care 

Equipments for the demonstration in farmers training under Unnat Bharat 
Abhiyan Scheme. The 

details of equipments are as follows. 

A 
1 

4 

5 

6 
7 
8 

10 

12 
13 
|4 

|5 
16 
17 
18 

19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

MAHARASHTRA ANIMAL & FISHERY SCIENCES UNIVERSITY, NAGPUR 
Krantisinh Nana Patil College of Veterinary Science, Shirwal 

Dist. Satara 412 801, Maharashtra, India 

29 
30 
31 

Subject: Quotation for supply of Dairy Farm and Veterinary Health Care 
Equipments 

Name of Equipment's /Item 

Dairy Farm Equipment's 
Milking machine set DPSC-01 
Hęavy Duty Chaff Cutter 
Automatic Grooming Brush swinging type 360, 

Brush Size 600X 400mm 
Wall mount grooming brush 180 Brush Size 600X 
400 MM 
Grooming Brush 01 Full round 
Fiber Nylon 
Cow Brush Bristle length 27 mm 
Hand Gloves for cow washing 
Cow mats (Silicon rubber) 
Auto Water bowl 01 Unbreakable Fiber 

Auto Water Bowl 02 Stainless steel 

Auto water bowel 02 for Goat Fiber 
Milk feeding Bottle 01 
Calf Pen GI Pipe 
Anti -kick bar 01 SS 
Goat Feeder 
Cow feeder 
Silage Bag along with inner plastic bag 
Silage Bag 
Veterinary Health Care Equipment's 
Rumen metal Extractor 01 
Metal Detector 01 GC 1008 
Animal rumen magnet 02 
Hoof Cutter SS blade 
Hoof Cutter for large animals 
Animal hair Clipper /Trimmer 
Electric Dehorner imported 
Drenching syringe /Gun 
Drenching syringe /Gun 

Email : adknpcvsomafsu.ac.in 
Mobile No: 9403 184541 

Date: 2ol2or 

Drenching gun 
Continuous vaccination syringe gun 
Vaccination Needles SS pack of 10 
Cattle bolus gun 

Specification 

15-20 animals 
8 to 10 Tonns/hr 

Motor, gear box, senser, 

Manual, Dual ball bearing, 

Size 2 ft 
Bristle 5 cm 
170x 65 mm 

Silicon 
Size 7 x 4 ft, Wt. 35 Kg 

2.5 lits 
SS, 4 Lits, Auto 
1lit Brass valve 
2 lits Wt.260 gm 
1x 1.5 Metter 
30" Wt 1.4Kg 
6x 2 feet 
4 x 2.5 feet 
1 Tonn cap. 
3 Tonn cap. 

Set 
Size 29 X70 mm 

80 x 19 mm 
L 210 mm 

Premium Qty 16" 
1200 Watt 
230 Volt 
20 ml 
50 ml 
100 ml 
5 ml 

Size 16 Gx 1" 
S 

Unit cost 
with GST 



32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

Cow mouth opener 
Burdizzo castrator for Bull (Imported) 
Burdizzo castrator for Buck (Imported) 
Calf puller GI and Steel 
Al gun with camera for cow 
Semen thawing machine (Auto Temp. 37°C) 
Pregnancy detection Kit 
Mineral blocks (Standard quality) 
Mineral Mixture (Standard quality) 

SS 
19 Inch SS 
9 Inch SS 
Standard 

Standard Quality 

6. The quotations must be valid for 3 months from date 
of issue. 

Thanking you. 

5 Amp, 
Pack of 10 

It is therefore requested to quote your lowest company 
rates keeping in view of the following 

terms and conditions. 

Wt.2 Kg 
1 kg 

1. Quotation must be sent in sealed enyelope addressed 
to The Associate Dean, K.N.P. College of 

Veterinary Science, Shirwal. Tal. Khandala, Dist. Satara, Pin- 412 801 

2. Mention on the envelope Quotations for supply of Veterinary 
equipments under UBA Scheme 

3. Rate should be inclusive of all taxes and FOR Shirwal 

4. The quotations for poultry equipments should reach this office on or before 
>ll: 26 

5. Photocopy of GST registration of firm should be sent along 
with quotation. 

Associate Dean 

ASSociate Dean 
KP Collsge of Veterinary Seiencs 

Shirwal, E... Satara 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

