



MAHARASHTRA ANIMAL & FISHERY SCIENCES UNIVERSITY, NAGPUR

Krantisinh Nana Patil College of Veterinary Science, Shirwal

Dist. Satara 412 801, Maharashtra, India

Dr. V.S. Waskar, M.V.Sc., Ph.D.
Associate DeanEmail : adknpcvs@mafsu.ac.in
Mobile No: 9403184541No. KNPCVS/Office/UBA/ Quot. Dairy & Vet Euip./ 3552 / 2026Date: 12.01.2026

To,

Subject: Quotation for supply of Dairy Farm and Veterinary Health Care Equipments

Sir,

With reference to the subject cited above K.N.P. College of Veterinary Science, Shirwal is having Unnat Bharat Abhiyan Scheme. This institute intends to purchase Veterinary Health Care Equipments for the demonstration in farmers training under Unnat Bharat Abhiyan Scheme. The details of equipments are as follows.

Sr. No.	Name of Equipment's /Item	Specification	Unit cost with GST
A	Dairy Farm Equipment's		
1	Milking machine set DPSC-01	15-20 animals	
2	Heavy Duty Chaff Cutter	8 to 10 Tonns/hr	
3	Automatic Grooming Brush swinging type 360°, Brush Size 600X 400mm	Motor, gear box, senser,	
4	Wall mount grooming brush 180° Brush Size 600X 400 MM	Manual, Dual ball bearing,	
5	Grooming Brush 01 Full round Fiber Nylon	Size 2 ft Bristle 5 cm	
6	Cow Brush Bristle length 27 mm	170x 65 mm	
7	Hand Gloves for cow washing	Silicon	
8	Cow mats (Silicon rubber)	Size 7 x 4 ft, Wt. 35 Kg	
9	Auto Water bowl 01 Unbreakable Fiber	2.5 lits	
10	Auto Water Bowl 02 Stainless steel	SS, 4 Lits, Auto	
11	Auto water bowel 02 for Goat Fiber	1lit Brass valve	
12	Milk feeding Bottle 01	2 lits Wt.260 gm	
13	Calf Pen GI Pipe	1 x 1.5 Metter	
14	Anti -kick bar 01 SS	30" Wt 1.4Kg	
15	Goat Feeder	6 x 2 feet	
16	Cow feeder	4 x 2.5 feet	
17	Silage Bag along with inner plastic bag	1 Tonn cap.	
18	Silage Bag	3 Tonn cap.	
B	Veterinary Health Care Equipment's		
19	Rumen metal Extractor 01	Set	
20	Metal Detector 01 GC 1008	Size 29 X70 mm	
21	Animal rumen magnet 02	80 x 19 mm	
22	Hoof Cutter SS blade	L 210 mm	
23	Hoof Cutter for large animals	Premium Qty 16"	
24	Animal hair Clipper /Trimmer	1200 Watt	
25	Electric Dehorner imported	230 Volt	
26	Drenching syringe /Gun	20 ml	
27	Drenching syringe /Gun	50 ml	
28	Drenching gun	100 ml	
29	Continuous vaccination syringe gun	5 ml	
30	Vaccination Needles SS pack of 10	Size 16 G x 1"	
31	Cattle bolus gun	SS	

32	Cow mouth opener	SS	
33	Burdizzo castrator for Bull (Imported)	19 Inch SS	
34	Burdizzo castrator for Buck (Imported)	9 Inch SS	
35	Calf puller GI and Steel	Standard	
36	AI gun with camera for cow	Standard Quality	
37	Semen thawing machine (Auto Temp. 37 ⁰ C)	5 Amp, Pack of 10	
38	Pregnancy detection Kit	Wt.2 Kg	
39	Mineral blocks (Standard quality)	1 kg	
40	Mineral Mixture (Standard quality)		

It is therefore requested to quote your lowest company rates keeping in view of the following terms and conditions.

1. Quotation must be sent in sealed envelope addressed to The Associate Dean, K.N.P. College of Veterinary Science, Shirwal. Tal. Khandala, Dist. Satara, Pin- 412 801
2. Mention on the envelope Quotations for supply of Veterinary equipments under UBA Scheme
3. Rate should be inclusive of all taxes and FOR Shirwal
4. The quotations for poultry equipments should reach this office on or before *21.01.26*
5. Photocopy of GST registration of firm should be sent along with quotation.
6. The quotations must be valid for 3 months from date of issue.

Thanking you.



Associate Dean

Associate Dean
K.N.P. College of Veterinary Sciences
Shirwal, Dist. Satara